PBI Structural Anchor
2. Load controlled expansion anchors for structural connections
Allowable Working Load Performance Data
40 MPa Concrete Panel
Bolt Drill Clearance Torque Embed thickness
Part No. Size size dia. hole setting depth Tension Shear (Minimum)
mm mm mm Nm mm (kN) (kN) mm
PBI 18-12/82 LE 18 x 82 70 11.2 16.7 100

Fax: 07–4036 4166
South Australia
Tel: 08–8346 5611
Fax: 08–8346 5711
Western Australia
Tel: 08–9209 1211
Fax: 08–9209 1055
New Zealand
Unit 1 / 12 Beatrice Tinsley Cres
Albany, Auckland
Tel: 0011 64–9415 2425
Fax: 0011 64–9415 2627
PBI Structural Anchor
New PBI Structural Anchor is a heavy-duty thick sleeve expansion anchor.
Description mm mm mm Nm qty qty
PBI18-12/82LE M12 x 82mm 18 70 12 80 25 75
PBI18-17/102LE M12 x 102mm 18 85 17 80 25 75
PBI18-27/127 M12 x 127mm 18 100 27 80 25 75
PBI20-17/102 M14 x 102mm 20 85 17 120 10 40
PBI20-27/127 M14 x 127mm 20 100 27 120 10 40
Installation
Using the proper diameter bit, drill a hole into the
base material to the depth required. This must be
no more than 80% of the base material thickness